Fixing: by srew or rivet Ø 3,5mm
Screw conductor size 0,5 ~ 4,0mm²
Connection Solder Tag 0,5~2,5mm²
Screw Size M3
Contact Brass Tin Plated
Screw Steel zinc plated / chromed
Poles 2 ~ 12 Pos.
Materials

02 WH R B
No. of Pos. Body Color ROHSSerie
Ordering Informations
Customer
Version
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Copyright by S.Tiede
A15A050 xxxxxxA xxxN
R= ROHS
Conform
xxxxxx=
Customer
Number
N= NON
Approval
A= UL /UR
Approval
Please consult
EDCON for
available
02= Number of
Pos.
Standard 2~12
Pos.
DRW: Jason
C= TÜV
Approval
Please consult
EDCON for
available
WH= White
GN= Green
CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason